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A) Human Gut

●
● ● ●

●

● ● ● ●

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
k

sc
or

e

SI

●

●

●

●
●

●
●

●

●

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
k

sc
or

e

PS

●

● ●
●

●

● ● ● ●

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
k

sc
or

e

Jaccard

metric ● JSD rJSD BrayCurtis MorisitaHorn Kulczynski

E) Vaginal
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B) Infant Gut
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F) Lpalm
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C) Chick Gut
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G) Rpalm
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D) Lake
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H) Tongue


